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USAID partnered with GeoPoll to administer 8,000 mobile phone surveys across Sierra Leone
and Liberia to assess the economic impacts of the Ebola outbreak in West Africa.

Income Stability
Over 26% have reported
making less income
than they did in the
previous week.

22%

26%

33%

19%
prefer not to say

Income Stability
Over 22% have reported
making less income
than they did in the
previous week.

29%

22%

37%

13%
prefer not to say

Staple food prices
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Staple food prices
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2K SLL per litre
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